
Cost Publisher 
Custom PN Bundle $1,440.00 Lippincott
Introductory Maternity & Pediatric Nursing, Fourth Edition
vSim
CoursePoint for Introductory Maternity & Pediatric Nursing, Fourth Edition
Introductory Medical-Surgical Nursing
vSim

CoursePoint for Introductory Medical-Surgical Nursing
Roach's Introductory Clinical Pharmacology
vSim
CoursePoint for Roach's Introductory Clinical Pharmacology
Textbook of Basic Nursing
Fundamental Nursing Skills and Concepts
CoursePoint for Fundamental Nursing Skills and Concepts
Womble Introductory Mental Health Nursing, Fourth Edition
Nursing2020 Drug Handbook upgrading to(2022 edition)
NCLEX-PN PassPoint   (one Year Access)

Memmler Structure & Function of Human Body $60.00 
Nurse Pack $108.00               

Tax 10.53
MEA 

Liability Insurance $20.00 AON 
Uniforms,Shoes, and Supplies for Clinicals Uniform 

Solution/ 
ScrubHub

TESTING 
Kaplan $153.00 

CPR/BLS $25.00 TCAT.
Graduation Pin $60.00                       

Tax 5.85
Windy's 
Awards 

TESTING 
Kaplan $153.00 .

Graduation Package (includes Nightngale Lamp) $40.00                      
Tax 3.90

TCAT

TESTING 
Kaplan $153.00 

NCLEX $210.00 
TBN Exam Fee $100.00 TN Board of 

Nursing 
*Prices are subject to change
*Supplies will incur a 9.75% tax addition 

*Purchased and paid through the vendor 
*Only Students with FA Purchase this through the Bookstore 

2nd Term 

Paid to the Vendor 

3rd Term  

4th Term 

Paid to the Vendor 

1st Term 

9781496346643
9781975175825
9781975129552
9781496351333

9781284242553

9781975175849

9781975132095
9781496343567
9781795175900
9781975135553
9781469894201
9781975141769
9781975155346
9781975103981
9781975158880
9781469872100

Practical Nursing - Evening 
 Bookstore/Supply List 

Item ISBN 
9781975186166 - Bundle

Fall 2022


