Practical Nursing - Evening Bookstore/Supply List				
	Item	Cost	Publisher	ISBN
1st Term	Custom PN Bundle Introductory Maternity & Pediatric Nursing, Fourth Edition vSim CoursePoint for Introductory Maternity & Pediatric Nursing, Fourth Edition Introductory Medical-Surgical Nursing vSim CoursePoint for Introductory Medical-Surgical Nursing Roach's Introductory Clinical Pharmacology vSim CoursePoint for Roach's Introductory Clinical Pharmacology	\$1,440.00	Publisher Lippincott	ISBN 9781975186166 - Bundle 9781496346643 9781975175825 9781975129552 9781496351333 9781975175849 9781975132095 9781496343567 9781795175900 9781975135553
1st Term	Textbook of Basic Nursing Fundamental Nursing Skills and Concepts CoursePoint for Fundamental Nursing Skills and Concepts Womble Introductory Mental Health Nursing, Fourth Edition Nursing2020 Drug Handbook upgrading to(2022 edition) NCLEX-PN PassPoint (one Year Access) Memmler Structure & Function of Human Body Nurse Pack	\$60.00 \$108.00 Tax 10.53	MEA	9781973133333 9781469894201 9781975141769 9781975155346 9781975103981 9781975158880 9781469872100 9781284242553
	Liability Insurance	\$20.00	AON	
2nd Term	Uniforms, Shoes, and Supplies for Clinicals	\$20.00	Uniform Solution/ ScrubHub	Paid to the Vendor
	TESTING Kaplan CPR/BLS	\$153.00	TCAT	
3rd Term	Graduation Pin TESTING Kaplan	\$60.00 Tax 5.85 \$153.00	Windy's Awards	
4th Term	Graduation Package (includes Nightngale Lamp) TESTING Kaplan NCLEX	T I	TCAT	
	*Prices are subject to change		TN Board of Nursing	Paid to the Vendor
	*Prices are subject to change *Purchased and paid through the vendor *Supplies will incur a 9.75% tax addition *Only Students with FA Purchase this through the Bookstore			